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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 9 Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
08.12.2018 - 11:11 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:06.13 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 14.12.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:06.13 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 14.12.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:07.20 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Zrenjanin (SRB) 09.11.2013
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:14.50 Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 13.12.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:24.93 Milica ĆOROVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 29.12.1995
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:12.15 480 33.44 38.71
2. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, Budva 1:15.75 415 34.52 41.23
3. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:26.75 276 41.18 45.57
4. Staša BOROZAN 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:34.65 212 42.36 52.29
5. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:35.23 208 44.61 50.62
6. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:37.69 193 44.12 53.57
7. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:41.28 173 41.05 1:00.23
8. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 1:43.69 161 48.67 55.02
9. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:44.06 160 50.77 53.29

10. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:48.68 140 48.08 1:00.60
11. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:52.94 125 52.99 59.95
12. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 1:56.86 113 54.99 1:01.87
13. Dajana MILINIĆ 05 Primorac, Kotor 1:59.61 105 59.97 59.64
14. Doria BOROZAN 09 Primorac, Kotor 2:09.81 82 1:02.13 1:07.68

DSQ Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:41.21 45.62 55.59
DSQ Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:49.98 52.12 57.86
DNF Teodora RAONIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica

15 - 16 godina

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:12.15 480 33.44 38.71
2. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:26.75 276 41.18 45.57

13 - 14 godina

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, Budva 1:15.75 415 34.52 41.23
2. Staša BOROZAN 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:34.65 212 42.36 52.29
3. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:44.06 160 50.77 53.29
4. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:52.94 125 52.99 59.95
5. Dajana MILINIĆ 05 Primorac, Kotor 1:59.61 105 59.97 59.64

DNF Teodora RAONIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica

11 - 12 godina

1. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:37.69 193 44.12 53.57
2. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:41.28 173 41.05 1:00.23
3. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 1:43.69 161 48.67 55.02

DSQ Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:41.21 45.62 55.59
DSQ Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:49.98 52.12 57.86

9 - 10 godina

1. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:35.23 208 44.61 50.62
2. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:48.68 140 48.08 1:00.60
3. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 1:56.86 113 54.99 1:01.87
4. Doria BOROZAN 09 Primorac, Kotor 2:09.81 82 1:02.13 1:07.68

VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:48.55 141 52.89 55.66
VK-EXH Helena ROĆENOVIĆ 10 Jadran, Herceg Novi 2:03.69 95 1:02.51 1:01.18


